
11
-20

 03

11
-20

 04

11
-20

 05

11
-20

 06

11
-20

 07

11
-20

 08

11
-20

 09

11
-20

 10

11
-20

 11

11
-20

 12

11
-20

 13

11
-20

 14

11
-20

 15

11
-20

 16

11
-20

 17

11
-20

 18

11
-20

 19

11
-20

 20

11
-20

 21

11
-20

 22

11
-20

 23

11
-21

 00

11
-21

 01

11
-21

 02

11
-21

 03

Time

Gare VendômeGare Vendôme

Gare Montréal-OuestGare Montréal-Ouest

Gare LachineGare Lachine

Gare DorvalGare Dorval

Gare Pine BeachGare Pine Beach

Gare ValoisGare Valois
Gare Pointe-ClaireGare Pointe-Claire

Gare Cedar ParkGare Cedar Park

Gare BeaconsfieldGare Beaconsfield

Gare BeaurepaireGare Beaurepaire

Gare Baie-d'UrféGare Baie-d'Urfé

Gare Sainte-Anne-de-BellevueGare Sainte-Anne-de-Bellevue

Gare Île-PerrotGare Île-Perrot

Gare PincourtGare Pincourt
Gare DorionGare Dorion

Gare VaudreuilGare Vaudreuil

Gare HudsonGare Hudson

St
op

s

40

40

11
2

11
2

11

11

41

41

13

13

15

15

17

17

19

19

12
1

12
1

23

23

11
1

11
1

25

25

27

27

29

29

31

3110

10

12

12

11
4

11
4

14

14

18

18

20

20

22

22

24

24

26

26

30

30

16

16 21

21

EXO - 11 - Vaudreuil/Hudson
Gare Beaconsfield «» Gare Vendôme
Gare Hudson «» Gare Vendôme
Gare Vaudreuil «» Gare Vendôme
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